EAST Search History

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
S56 24 | (US-20010046205-%).did. or US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:04
(US-5815488-$ or US-6359938-¢ or | USPAT
US-6456608-$ or US-5867527-$ or
US-6141332-$ or US-6067292-$ or
US-6831905-$ or US-5822359-$ or
US-6097711-$ or US-5559789-$ or
US-6097715-$ or US-6519244-$ or
US-6175558-$ or US-6381233-$ or
US-6366607-$ or US-6370131-$ or
US-6198731-$ or US-6442152-$ or
US-6282185-$ or US-5719899-$ or
US-6542485-$ or US-3735266-$ or
US-6975668-%).did.
S57 4 | S56 and (spread$3 near2 factor) US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:08
USPAT
S60 7 | S59 not S58 US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:10
USPAT
S58 3 | (spread$3 near2 factor) with US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:10
(match$3 or equal$4) near3 USPAT
(subcarriers)
S62 6 | S61 not S59 US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:17
USPAT
S59 10 | (spread$3 near3 factor) with US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:17
(match$3 or equal$4 or "same") USPAT
near5 (subcarriers)
S63 55 | (spread$3 near3 factor) with US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:28
($3carriers) USPAT
S61 16 | (spread$3 near3 factor) with US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:28
(match$3 or equai$4 or "same") USPAT
near5 ($3carriers)
S67 3 | S64 and @ay<"2000" US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:29
USPAT
S66 0 | S64 and @py<"2000" US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:29
USPAT
S65 6462865 | S64 @py<"2000" US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 09:29
USPAT
S64 39 | S63 not S61 US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 13:10
USPAT
L1 9 | (spread$3 and (frequency adj US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/10/18 13:11
division adj multiplex$3) and USPAT
assign$3 and subcarrier$1).cim.
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L2 2425

((370/204,335,342,343-344,441,
479,480).CCLS.) and (CDMA or
(code division)) and (OFDM or
(frequency division multiplex$3))
and ((reference or known or pilot)
near3 signal)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
DERWENT

OR

OFF

2006/10/18 14:22
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Inventor Name Search Result

Your Search was:

Last Name = SUDO
First Name = HIROAKI

Page 1 of 5

Day :
Wednesday
Date:
10/18/2006
Time:
14:35:29 .

Application#|Patent#|Status|Date Filed |[Title anent'
ame
07278604 |4909645| 150 ||12/01/1988|PIVOTABLE SUPPORT SUDO,
ENABLING PAPER HIROAK
INSERTION IN A
RECORDING APPARATUS
07684279 [|5229869| 250 [04/12/1991||PORTABLE ORIGINAL SUDO,
READING APPARATUS HIROAK
07832738 ||5276527| 250 |/02/07/1992||COMPACT PORTABLE SUDO,
RECORDING APPARATUS HIROAK
WITH THIN, FLAT CASE,
AND WHICH RECEIVES
RECORDING PAPER ON AN
UPPER SURFACE THEREOF
08824774 |[16026129| 150 |03/26/1997|RADIO RECEIVING SUDO,
APPARATUS FOR HIROAK
RECEIVING
COMMUNICATION SIGNALS
OF DIFFERENT
BANDWIDTHS
08867806 |[6208701(| 150 |06/03/1997(|SYNCHRONIZING SUDO,
APPARATUS HIROAK
08999068 (6044254 150 |112/29/1997|RECEIVING CIRCUIT SubDo, -
VHIROAK
09027510 |6069924| 150 |02/20/1998|DIFFERENTIAL DETECTOR ([SUDO,
WITH ERROR CORRECTING [[HIROAK
FUNCTION 7
09028853 6111921 150 |02/24/1998|[ESTIMATOR OF ERROR SUDO,
RATE HIROAK
I I I [ I I
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09075884

6584305

150

05/11/1998
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DIRECT CONVERHION
RADIO RECEIVING SYSTEM
USING DIGITAL SIGNAL
PROCESSING FOR
CHANNEL FILTERING AND
DOWN CONVERSION TO
BASE BAND.

HIROAK

09433205

6584092

150

11/04/1999

APPARATUS AND METHOD
FOR OFDM
COMMUNICATION

SUDO,
HIROAK

09447860

6647025

150

11/23/1999

OFDM RECEPTION
APPARATUS

SUDO,
HIROAK

09456447

6101226

150

12/08/1999

RADIO RECEIVING
APPARATUS FOR
RECEIVING
COMMUNICATION SIGNALS
OF DIFFERENT
BANDWIDTHS

SUDO,
HIROAK

09456449

6104764

150

12/08/1999

RADIO RECEIVING
APPARATUS FOR
RECEIVING
COMMUNICATION SIGNALS
OF DIFFERENT
BANDWIDTHS

SUDOQ,
HIROAK

09456469

6307897

150

12/08/1999

RADIO RECEIVING
APPARATUS FOR
RECEIVING
COMMUNICATION SIGNALS
OF DIFFERENT
BANDWIDTHS

SUDO,
HIROAK

09457291

6671524

150

12/09/1999

BASE STATION APPARATUS
AND TRANSMISSION
BRANCH SELECTION
METHOD

SUDO,
HIROAK

09464388

6714511

150

12/16/1999

OFDM
TRANSMISSION/RECEPTION
APPARATUS HAVING A
GUARD INTERVAL LENGTH
CHANGING FUNCTION

SuUDO,
HIROAK

09512262

7106689

150

02/24/2000

OFDM
TRANSMISSION/RECEPTION
APPARATUS

SUDO,
HIROAK

09520015

6625111

150

03/06/2000

OFDM COMMUNICATION

SUDO,
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APPARATUS HIROAK
09550167 |6944119| 150 ((04/14/2000{OFDM RECEIVING SUDO,
APPARATUS, OFDM HIROAK
TRANSMISSION
APPARTAUS AND OFDM
COMMUNICATION METHOD
09566984 |6879626(| 150 {[05/09/2000|TRANSMISSION/RECEPTION|SUDO,
APPARATUS AND HIROAK
MODULATION SYSTEM
ESTIMATION METHOD
09582558 |[[7072416| 150 |([06/29/2000|TRANSMITTING/RECEIVING ||SUDO,
DEVICE AND HIROAK
TRANSMITTING/RECEIVING
METHOD
09582613 |(6345036|f 150 ([06/29/2000}|OFDM SUDO,
TRANSMITTING/RECEIVING |HIROAK
DEVICE AND METHOD
09605862 ||6839335(| 150 ||06/29/2000||RADIO COMMUNICATION SUDO,
APPARATUS AND RADIO HIROAK
COMMUNICATION METHOD
09613527 Not 71 07/10/2000|Communication terminal SUDO,
Issued apparatus HIROAK
09635096 |6868056( 150 {|08/09/2000|APPARATUS AND METHOD |[|SUDO,
FOR OFDM HIROAK
COMMUNICATION
09674729 |6909718| 150 {11/06/2000[TRANSMISSION-RECEPTION|SUDO,
APPARATUS AND METHOD [[HIROAK
FOR PERFORMING ERROR
CONTROL
09709650 | 6456677 150 ([11/13/2000|SYNCHRONIZATION SUDO,
EQUIPMENT HIROAK
09806313 |6950474( 150 }03/29/2001|OFDM COMMUNICATION SuDO,
DEVICE HIROAK
09806412 |6937557|| 150 }|03/30/2001||OFDM COMMUNICATION SuUDO,
APPARATUS HIROAK
09984944 |6747945| 150 |((10/31/2001||OFDM TRANSMITTING AND ([SUDO,
RECEIVING APPARATUS HIROAK
AND OFDM TRANSMITTING
AND RECEIVING METHOD
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10070549 Not 30 03/07/2002||Multi-carrier communication [SUDO,
Issued apparatus and peak power |HIROAK
suppression method
10111635 Not 161 [[04/26/2002||Multicarrier transmission SuUDO,
Issued apparatus and multicarrier ||[HIROAK
transmission method
10169716 Not 41 07/09/2002||0fdm communication devicel[[SUDO,
Issued HIROAK
10182104 Not 89 07/25/2002||0fdm communication SUDO,
Issued apparatus and ofdm HIROAK
communication method
10278540 ([6922454( 150 ((10/23/2002(|DIRECT CONVERSION SUDO,
RADIO RECEIVING SYSTEM ([HIROAK
USING DIGITAL SIGNAL
PROCESSING FOR
CHANNEL FILTERING AND
DOWN CONVERSION TO
BASE BAND
10311592 Not 30 12/18/2002}|Base station apparatus and ||SUDO,
Issued radio communication HIROAK
method
10344097 Not 30 02/10/2003(Multicarrier transmitter, SUDO,
Issued multicarrier receiver, and HIROAK
multicarrier wireless
communication method
10450566 Not 30 06/16/2003||Radio communication SUDO,
Issued apparatus and radio HIROAK
communication method
10466674 Not 30 07/21/2003|Radio transmission SuUDO,
Issued apparatus, radio reception |[HIROAK
apparatus, and radio
transmission method 7
10470021 Not 30 07/23/2003||Radio transmission SUDO,
Issued apparatus and radio HIROAK
transmission method 7
10484951 Not 41 01/28/2004(Method of data SUDO,
Issued retransmission in multi- HIROAK
carrier transmission and
communication apparatus
having data retransmission
control device 7
10487574 Not 30 02/25/2004|Transmission/reception SuUDO,
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Issued apparatus and HIROAK
transmission/reception
method
10488610 Not 30 03/04/2004|0fdm communication SUDO,
Issued method and ofdm HIROAK
communication device
10500721 Not 30 07/06/2004|Cdma transmitting device |SUDO,
Issued and cdma transmitting HIROAK
method
10502091 Not 30 07/22/2004|0fdm-cdma transmission SUDO,
Issued device and ofdm-cdma HIROAK
transmission method
10507076 Not 71 09/09/2004||Radio communication SuDO,
Issued device receiver device and [[HIROAK
reception manner selecting
method
10515913 Not 41 11/29/2004||APPARATUS AND METHOD |SUDO,
Issued FOR SEPARATELY HIROAK
MODULATING SYSTEMATIC
BITS AND PARITY BITS IN
ACCORDANCE WITH
COMMUNICATION QUALITY
10516180 Not 41 11/30/2004|Transmission device and SuUDO,
Issued automatic gain control HIROAK
method
10522980 Not 30 02/02/2005||Cdma transmitting SUDO,
Issued apparatus and cdma HIROAK
transmitting method
10527199 Not 30 03/10/2005||Cdma transmitting SUDO,
Issued apparatus and cdma HIROAK
receiving apparatus
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