EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S56	24	(US-20010046205-\$).did. or (US-5815488-\$ or US-6359938-\$ or US-6456608-\$ or US-5867527-\$ or US-6141332-\$ or US-6067292-\$ or US-6831905-\$ or US-5822359-\$ or US-6097711-\$ or US-5559789-\$ or US-6097715-\$ or US-6519244-\$ or US-6175558-\$ or US-6381233-\$ or US-6366607-\$ or US-6370131-\$ or US-6198731-\$ or US-6442152-\$ or US-6282185-\$ or US-5719899-\$ or US-6542485-\$ or US-3735266-\$ or US-6975668-\$).did.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:04
S57	4	S56 and (spread\$3 near2 factor)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:08
S60	7	S59 not S58	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:10
S58	3	(spread\$3 near2 factor) with (match\$3 or equal\$4) near3 (subcarriers)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:10
S62	6	S61 not S59	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:17
S59	10	(spread\$3 near3 factor) with (match\$3 or equal\$4 or "same") near5 (subcarriers)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:17
S63	55	(spread\$3 near3 factor) with (\$3carriers)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:28
S61	16	(spread\$3 near3 factor) with (match\$3 or equal\$4 or "same") near5 (\$3carriers)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:28
S67	3	S64 and @ay<"2000"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:29
S66	0	S64 and @py<"2000"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:29
S65	6462865	S64 @py<"2000"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 09:29
S64	39	S63 not S61	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 13:10
L1	9	(spread\$3 and (frequency adj division adj multiplex\$3) and assign\$3 and subcarrier\$1).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 13:11

EAST Search History

L2	2425	((370/204,335,342,343-344,441, 479,480).CCLS.) and (CDMA or (code division)) and (OFDM or (frequency division multiplex\$3)) and ((reference or known or pilot) near3 signal)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/10/18 14:22
----	------	--	--------------------------------	----	-----	------------------

Day:
Wednesday
Date:
10/18/2006
Time:
14:35:29



PALM INTRANET

Inventor Name Search Result

Your Search was:

Last Name = SUDO First Name = HIROAKI

Application#	Patent#	Status	Date Filed	Title	Invento Name
07278604	4909645	150	12/01/1988	PIVOTABLE SUPPORT ENABLING PAPER INSERTION IN A RECORDING APPARATUS	SUDO, HIROAK
07684279	5229869	250	04/12/1991	PORTABLE ORIGINAL READING APPARATUS	SUDO, HIROAK
07832738	5276527	250	02/07/1992	COMPACT PORTABLE RECORDING APPARATUS WITH THIN, FLAT CASE, AND WHICH RECEIVES RECORDING PAPER ON AN UPPER SURFACE THEREOF	SUDO, HIROAK
08824774	6026129	150	03/26/1997	RADIO RECEIVING APPARATUS FOR RECEIVING COMMUNICATION SIGNALS OF DIFFERENT BANDWIDTHS	SUDO, HIROAK
08867806	6208701	150	06/03/1997	SYNCHRONIZING APPARATUS	SUDO, HIROAK
08999068	6044254	150	12/29/1997	RECEIVING CIRCUIT	SUDO, HIROAK
09027510	6069924	150		DIFFERENTIAL DETECTOR WITH ERROR CORRECTING FUNCTION	SUDO, HIROAK
09028853	6111921	150	1	ESTIMATOR OF ERROR RATE	SUDO, HIROAK

http://expoweb1:8002/cgi-bin/expo/InvInfo/invquery.pl?FAM_NAM=S... 10/18/06

09075884	6584305	150	05/11/1998	DIRECT CONVERSION RADIO RECEIVING SYSTEM USING DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING FOR CHANNEL FILTERING AND DOWN CONVERSION TO BASE BAND.	HIROAK
<u>09433205</u>	6584092	150	11/04/1999	APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR OFDM COMMUNICATION	SUDO, HIROAK
<u>09447860</u>	6647025	150		OFDM RECEPTION APPARATUS	SUDO, HIROAK
09456447	6101226	150	12/08/1999	RADIO RECEIVING APPARATUS FOR RECEIVING COMMUNICATION SIGNALS OF DIFFERENT BANDWIDTHS	SUDO, HIROAK
09456449	6104764	150	12/08/1999	RADIO RECEIVING APPARATUS FOR RECEIVING COMMUNICATION SIGNALS OF DIFFERENT BANDWIDTHS	SUDO, HIROAK
09456469	6307897	150	12/08/1999	RADIO RECEIVING APPARATUS FOR RECEIVING COMMUNICATION SIGNALS OF DIFFERENT BANDWIDTHS	SUDO, HIROAK
09457291	6671524	150	12/09/1999	BASE STATION APPARATUS AND TRANSMISSION BRANCH SELECTION METHOD	SUDO, HIROAK
09464388	6714511	150	12/16/1999	OFDM TRANSMISSION/RECEPTION APPARATUS HAVING A GUARD INTERVAL LENGTH CHANGING FUNCTION	SUDO, HIROAK
09512262	7106689	150	02/24/2000	OFDM TRANSMISSION/RECEPTION APPARATUS	SUDO, HIROAK
09520015	6625111	150	03/06/2000	OFDM COMMUNICATION	SUDO,

				APPARATUS	HIROAK
09550167	6944119	150	04/14/2000	OFDM RECEIVING APPARATUS, OFDM TRANSMISSION APPARTAUS AND OFDM COMMUNICATION METHOD	SUDO, HIROAK
09566984	6879626	150	05/09/2000	TRANSMISSION/RECEPTION APPARATUS AND MODULATION SYSTEM ESTIMATION METHOD	SUDO, HIROAK
09582558	7072416	150		TRANSMITTING/RECEIVING DEVICE AND TRANSMITTING/RECEIVING METHOD	SUDO, HIROAK
09582613	6345036	150	06/29/2000	OFDM TRANSMITTING/RECEIVING DEVICE AND METHOD	SUDO, HIROAK
09605862	6839335	150	06/29/2000	RADIO COMMUNICATION APPARATUS AND RADIO COMMUNICATION METHOD	SUDO, HIROAK
09613527	Not Issued	71	07/10/2000	Communication terminal apparatus	SUDO, HIROAK
09635096	6868056	150	08/09/2000	APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR OFDM COMMUNICATION	SUDO, HIROAK
09674729	6909718	150	11	TRANSMISSION-RECEPTION APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR PERFORMING ERROR CONTROL	SUDO, HIROAK
09709650	6456677	150	11/13/2000	SYNCHRONIZATION EQUIPMENT	SUDO, HIROAK
09806313	6950474	150	03/29/2001	OFDM COMMUNICATION DEVICE	SUDO, HIROAK
09806412	6937557	150	03/30/2001	OFDM COMMUNICATION APPARATUS	SUDO, HIROAK
09984944	6747945	150	10/31/2001	OFDM TRANSMITTING AND RECEIVING APPARATUS AND OFDM TRANSMITTING AND RECEIVING METHOD	SUDO, HIROAK
			H		

10070549	Not Issued	30	03/07/2002	Multi-carrier communication apparatus and peak power suppression method	SUDO, HIROAK
10111635	Not Issued	161	04/26/2002	Multicarrier transmission apparatus and multicarrier transmission method	SUDO, HIROAK
10169716	Not Issued	41	07/09/2002	Ofdm communication device	SUDO, HIROAK
10182104	Not Issued	89	07/25/2002	Ofdm communication apparatus and ofdm communication method	SUDO, HIROAK
10278540	6922454	150	10/23/2002	DIRECT CONVERSION RADIO RECEIVING SYSTEM USING DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING FOR CHANNEL FILTERING AND DOWN CONVERSION TO BASE BAND	SUDO, HIROAK
10311592	Not Issued	30	12/18/2002	Base station apparatus and radio communication method	SUDO, HIROAK
10344097	Not Issued	30	02/10/2003	Multicarrier transmitter, multicarrier receiver, and multicarrier wireless communication method	SUDO, HIROAK
10450566	Not Issued	30		Radio communication apparatus and radio communication method	SUDO, HIROAK
10466674	Not Issued	30	07/21/2003	Radio transmission apparatus, radio reception apparatus, and radio transmission method	SUDO, HIROAK
10470021	Not Issued	30	07/23/2003	Radio transmission apparatus and radio transmission method	SUDO, HIROAK
10484951	Not Issued	41	01/28/2004	Method of data retransmission in multi-carrier transmission and communication apparatus having data retransmission control device	SUDO, HIROAK
10487574	Not	30	02/25/2004	Transmission/reception	SUDO,

	Issued			apparatus and transmission/reception method	HIROAK
10488610	Not Issued	30	03/04/2004	Ofdm communication method and ofdm communication device	SUDO, HIROAK
10500721	Not Issued	30	07/06/2004	Cdma transmitting device and cdma transmitting method	SUDO, HIROAK
10502091	Not Issued	30	07/22/2004	Ofdm-cdma transmission device and ofdm-cdma transmission method	SUDO, HIROAK
10507076	Not Issued	71	09/09/2004	Radio communication device receiver device and reception manner selecting method	SUDO, HIROAK
10515913	Not Issued	41	11/29/2004	APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR SEPARATELY MODULATING SYSTEMATIC BITS AND PARITY BITS IN ACCORDANCE WITH COMMUNICATION QUALITY	SUDO, HIROAK
10516180	Not Issued	41	11/30/2004	Transmission device and automatic gain control method	SUDO, HIROAK
10522980	Not Issued	30	02/02/2005	Cdma transmitting apparatus and cdma transmitting method	SUDO, HIROAK
10527199	Not Issued	30	03/10/2005	Cdma transmitting apparatus and cdma receiving apparatus	SUDO, HIROAK

Search and Display More Records.

Search Another:
Inventor

Last Name

First Name

HIROAKI

Search

To go back use Back button on your browser toolbar.

Back to PALM | ASSIGNMENT | OASIS | Home page